985 Apollo with Shockproof End Caps
Professional Box Level
• Plumb Site® Dual-View™ vial
• 2 solid acrylic vertical vials (4 vials - from
 60"/150cm and longer models)
• 1 magnified horizontal vial
• 2 milled surfaces  up to 48" (120cm)
• Shock absorbing bi-material end caps
• Ergo Grip™ non-slip handle
• Available with rare-earth magnets: Model 985XL M
• Accuracy: <0.0005 ''/'' (0.5mm/m)
FEATURES
2mm 25mm 60mm 870g/m
g/mmmmm mm
985XL Apollo with Shockproof End Caps
Professional Box Level
985XL Apollo with Shockproof End
Caps
©2012 Kapro Industries Ltd.
PS 30.004 Version B
985-41P-XL-40 16" (40cm) 10 units 16.4" x 5" x 5.4"
41 x 12.5 x13.5
0.24 ft3
0.007m3
8.8 lb
4 kg
7290100841396 739632719225
985-41P-XL-60 24" (60cm) 10 units
24.4" x 5" x 5.4"
61 x 12.5 x13.5
0.38 ft3
0.010 m3
13.2 lb
6 kg
7290100841198 739632719232
985-41P-XL-80 32" (80cm) 10 units
32.4" x 5" x 5.4"
81 x 12.5 x13.5
0.48 ft3
0.013 m3
17.6 lb
8 kg
7290100841228 739632719249
985-41P-XL-90 36" (90cm) 10 units
36.4" x 5" x 5.4"
91 x 12.5 x13.5
0.58 ft3
0.015m3
19.8 lb
9 kg
7290100841419 739632719256
985-41P-XL-100 40" (100cm) 10 units
40.4" x 5" x 5.4"
101 x 12.5 x 13.5
0.70 ft3
0.017 m3
22 lb
10 kg
7290100841235 739632719263
985-41P-XL-120 48" (120 cm) 10 units
48.4" x 5" x 5.4"
121 x 12.5 x 13.5
0.78 ft3
0.020 mt3
26.4 lb
12 kg
7290100841242 739632719270
985-44P-XL-150 60" (150cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 62"
6.5 x 155cm
0.16 ft3
0.004 m3
3.7 lb
1.7 kg
7290100841259 739632719973
985-44P-XL-180 72" (180cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 74"
6.5 x 185cm
0.18 ft3
0.005 m3
4.4 lb
2 kg
7290100841266 739632719287
985-44P-XL-200 80" (200cm) 1 unit
Ø 2.6" x 82"
6.5 x 205cm
0.2 ft3
0.006 m3
4.84 lb
2.2 kg
7290100841273 739632719294
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN
Kapro, the Kapro logo, Plumb Site Dual-View vial,  Hercules and Ergo Grip are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Kapro Industries Ltd.